
1

Kantara ID Pro Discussion Group

Roll Call
Please find your email address in the list and mark your attendance with an ‘x’. This is the list of email
addresses currently subscribed to the DG-IDPro@kantarainitiative.org distribution list. (Note that list
subscribers can download this list from the mailman server)

2016-10-12

Present FirstName FamilyName Email

adam.cooper at digital.cabinet-office.gov.uk

afesta at alfweb.com

ajohnson at virtualmgmt.com

andrew at hindleconsulting.com

x Andrew Hughes andrewhughes3000 at gmail.com

apascal at virtualmgmt.com

astaudt at salesforce.com

augustindemiscault at yahoo.fr

axel.nennker at telekom.de

ben.danvers at westpac.co.nz

bryn at moresburg.co.uk

carolina.canales at gmail.com

caskeyp at gmail.com

catherine.schulten at lifemedid.com

X Chris Adriaensen chris.adriaensen at forgerock.com

chris.cooper at kn-i.com

X Colin Wallis colin at kantarainitiative.org

d.w.chadwick at kent.ac.uk

X David Walker david at walkerstreet.info
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dcoxe at iddataweb.com

ddekkers at digidentity.com

dean at thesax.es

dhartzband at gmail.com

dlane at rice.edu

drewk at magenic.com

X David Treece dtreece at costco.com

ezajko at root.ba

g.vishal1 at gmail.com

gavin.vanniekerk at unifysolutions.net

gcc at grey-cat.com

gdobbs at massmutual.com

xx ggallard at identicum.com

X Giles Watkins giles@pridium.com

hb at peercraft.com

X Ian Glazer iglazer at salesforce.com

jbasney at illinois.edu

jglennon at glennon.ca

jim at willeke.com

joel.patenaude at j2partnersinc.com

johnmoehrke at gmail.com

X Kenneth Dagg kendaggtbs at gmail.com

leovanemden at gmail.com

lewiada at iit.edu

lpeterman at gmail.com

luk at synergetics.be

marcel.rademakers at wolterskluwer.com

mates at entrouvert.com
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X Mehmet Yaliman mehmetyaliman at gmail.com

X Michiel Stoop michiel.stoop at philips.com

mikko.nurmi at nixu.com

mmuller at identity.com

mr.eckert at gmail.com

naohiro.fujie at eidentity.jp

X Nat Sakimura nat at sakimura.org

X Nov Matake nov at matake.jp

oliver at kantarainitiative.org

patrick.drolet at notarius.com

X Paul Mundt paul.mundt@adaptant.io

phe at unl.edu

ravimysore at gmail.com

rnatale at mitre.org

X Nicholas Roy roy.nicholas at gmail.com

rrumbaugh at nebraska.edu

X Sander Engelberts sander at engelberts.net

x Sarah Squire sarah at engageidentity.com

schuko at satolab.itc.u-tokyo.ac.jp

x Scott Shorter scott.shorter at kuma.pro

X Shannon Taylor staylor at virtualmgmt.com

stefan.duerbeck at akdb.de

stu at stulincoln.com

swilson at lockstep.com.au

tim at bridgeidentity.com

tniebuhr at wedacon.net

ton at m-7.nl

tony at amseymourconsulting.co.uk
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trscavo at gmail.com

walkerpauldavid at gmail.com

ancellyn at paradise.net.nz

X Brian Ward brian at the-ward-family.com

dream.hjlim at gmail.com

esther.makaay at sidn.nl

olshansky at isoc.org

rob.clark at cgi.com

skerr at oasysic.com

X Jin Wen jin.wen at mckesson.com

x Bill Pezoulas Bill.pezoulas at qtech.ca

x Steve “Hutch” Hutchinson hutch@ge.com

x Chris Phillips chris.phillips@canarie.ca

xx Kaliya “Identity Woman” Young kaliya@identitywoman.net


